
Mitchell MK ill 35mm Hand·Held Camera includes: 

• Camera body 

• Variable speed crystal·regulated motor with 50 
and 60 Hz sync signal output. Film scene 
marking circuit and out of sync warning light. 

• Coaxial 400 foot capacity film magazine 

• Matte box 

• Hand grips and shoulder support 

• Power cable 

LENSES 

20mm T3.0 Super Baltar Lens 
25mm T2.3 Super Baltar Lens 
35mm T2.3 Super Baltar Lens 
50mm T2.3 Super Baltar Lens 
75mm T2.3 Super Baltar Lens 

1 OOmm T2.3 Super Baltar Lens 
152mm T3.0 Super Baltar Lens 

15mm T3.5 Cine Prominar Lens 
20mm T2.6 Kowa Cine Prominar Lens 
25mm T2.3 Kowa Cine Prominar Lens 
32mm T2.3 Kowa Cine Prominar Lens 
40mm T2.3 Kowa Cine Prominar Lens 
50mm T2.3 Kowa Cine Prominar Lens 
75mm T2.3 Kowa Cine Prominar Lens 

100mm T2.6 Kowa Cine Prominar Lens 

10X25mm F3.2 Angenieux Zoom Lens 
4X35mm F3.5 Angenieux Zoom Lens 
6X20mm F2.6 Angenieux Zoom Lens 
5X25mm T2.8 Canon Zoom Lens· Macro Zoom 

Angenieux Zoom Motor for 4X35mm Lens 
(connects to control in hand grip) 

Unit Price 

$17,950.00 

1,410.00 
1,560.00 
1,222.00 
1,105.00 

795.00 
905.00 
905.00 

870.00 
710.00 
630.00 
600.00 
535.00 
480.00 
500.00 
605.00 

On Request 
On Request 
On Request 
On Request 

On Request 

Mitchell MK III 

Quick Release Camera Mount and Lens support for 
use with 10X25mm, 6X20mm Angenieux zoom 
lenses and Canon 5X25mm MacroZoom. 
(Specify which lens when ordering) 

Carrying Case for Prime and Zoom Lenses, has 
pockets for filters and lens accessories. 

ServoZoom for use with 10X25mm, 6X20mm 
Angenieux and Canon 5X25mm MacroZoom Lenses 

400 foot capacity Co-axial Film Magazine 

1000 foot capacity Co-axial Film Magazine 

Combination Camera and accessory cases (two required) 

MAGAZINE CASES 

Holds th ree 400 foot or three 1000 foot magazines. 
Specify magazine size when ordering. 

FILTERS 

4 %" diameter for use in the Matte Box 

85, 85B, UV, Combination 

85 N3.0, 85 N6.0, 85 N9.0 

Polorizer 3-7/8" Dia. (fits in rotating ring on matte box ) 

Others available upon request 

POWER SUPPLIES 

28Voits DC Battery Belt with built·in charger 

28Voits DC Battery Packs with bullt·in charger 

TRIPODS 

Light Weight, Quick Action 

35mm 

PRICE LIST 

Unit Price 

On Request 

124.00 

On Request 

995.00 

1,300.00 

130.00 

124.00 

On Request 

On Request 

On Request 

On Request 

On Request 

On Request 

On Request 

On Request 

Prices quoted are net F.O.B. Glendale, California, exclusive of applicable Federal Excise Taxes and are subject to change without notice. Prices 
prevailing at time of shipment apply. 

Central Camera Company Private Limited 
195 Dadabhoy Navroji Road, Bombay 1, India Tel : 264426 / 264427/ Bombay 

Birns & Sawyer (Aust.) Pty. Ltd . 
P. O. Box 84, Crows Nest, Sydney, Australia Tel : Sydney 43-1162 / 439-7338 

NAC Incorporated 
17 Kowa Bldg. No. 2-7 
Nishi-Azabu 1-Chome 
Minato-ku, Tokyo, Japan 

Mitchell Camera Corporation 

Tel: Tokyo (404) 2321 MITCHELL 
666 West Harvard Street, Glendale, California 91204/ Phone: (213) 245-1085/ Cable: MITCAMCO / Telex No. 67-7108 
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