Mitchell MK III - 35mm



PRICE LIST

	Unit Price		Unit Price
Mitchell MK III 35mm Hand-Held Camera includes:		Quick Release Camera Mount and Lens support for	
Camera body		use with 10X25mm, 6X20mm Angenieux zoom lenses and Canon 5X25mm MacroZoom.	
 Variable speed crystal-regulated motor with 50 and 60 Hz sync signal output. Film scene 		(Specify which lens when ordering)	On Request
marking circuit and out of sync warning light.		Carrying Case for Prime and Zoom Lenses, has	124.00
 Coaxial 400 foot capacity film magazine 			124.00
Matte box		ServoZoom for use with 10X25mm, 6X20mm	
		Angenieux and Canon 5X25mm MacroZoom Lenses	On Request
 Hand grips and shoulder support 		400 foot capacity Co-axial Film Magazine	995.00
Power cable	\$17,950.00	1000 foot capacity Co-axial Film Magazine	1,300.00
LENSES		Combination Camera and accessory cases (two required)	130.00
20mm T3.0 Super Baltar Lens	1,410.00	MAGAZINE CACEC	
25mm T2.3 Super Baltar Lens	1,560.00	MAGAZINE CASES	
35mm T2.3 Super Baltar Lens	1,222.00	Holds three 400 foot or three 1000 foot magazines.	
50mm T2.3 Super Baltar Lens	1,105.00	Specify magazine size when ordering.	124.00
75mm T2.3 Super Baltar Lens	795.00		
100mm T2.3 Super Baltar Lens	905.00	FILTERS	
152mm T3.0 Super Baltar Lens	905.00	AV. 11	0- 0
15mm T3.5 Cine Prominar Lens	870.00	4½" diameter for use in the Matte Box	On Request
20mm T2.6 Kowa Cine Prominar Lens	710.00	85, 85B, UV, Combination	On Request
25mm T2.3 Kowa Cine Prominar Lens	630.00	85 N3.0, 85 N6.0, 85 N9.0	On Request
32mm T2.3 Kowa Cine Prominar Lens	600.00	85 N3.0, 85 N6.0, 85 N9.0	On Request
40mm T2,3 Kowa Cine Prominar Lens	535.00	Polorizer 3-7/8" Dia. (fits in rotating ring on matte box)	On Request
50mm T2.3 Kowa Cine Prominar Lens	480.00	Others and lighter was a resulted	On Request
75mm T2,3 Kowa Cine Prominar Lens	500.00	Others available upon request	On Request
100mm T2.6 Kowa Cine Prominar Lens	605.00	POWER SUPPLIES	
10X25mm F3.2 Angenieux Zoom Lens	On Request	28Volts DC Battery Belt with built-in charger	On Request
4X35mm F3.5 Angenieux Zoom Lens 6X20mm F2.6 Angenieux Zoom Lens	On Request On Request	28Volts DC Battery Packs with built-in charger	On Request
5X25mm T2.8 Canon Zoom Lens - Macro Zoom	On Request	20 Volts DC Battery Facks with built-in charger	On nequest
	On nequest	TRIPODS	
Angenieux Zoom Motor for 4X35mm Lens			
(connects to control in hand grip)	On Request	Light Weight, Quick Action	On Reques

Prices quoted are net F.O.B. Glendale, California, exclusive of applicable Federal Excise Taxes and are subject to change without notice. Prices prevailing at time of shipment apply.

Central Camera Company Private Limited

195 Dadabhoy Navroji Road, Bombay 1, India

Tel: 264426 / 264427 / Bombay

Birns & Sawyer (Aust.) Pty. Ltd.

P. O. Box 84, Crows Nest, Sydney, Australia Tel

Tel: Sydney 43-1162 / 439-7338

NAC Incorporated 17 Kowa Bldg. No. 2-7 Nishi-Azabu 1-Chome Minato-ku, Tokyo, Japan

Tel: Tokyo (404) 2321



MITCHELL

Mitchell Camera Corporation

666 West Harvard Street, Glendale, California 91204 / Phone: (213) 245-1085 / Cable: MITCAMCO / Telex No. 67-7108